

SLP(Crl.)No. 2489 OF 2003  
ITEM No.25

Court No. 4

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2489/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2003 in CRM 1738/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUBIR KUMAR MAZUMDAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for anticipatory bail )

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Prasad Mehria,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

Counter, if any, be filed within 10 days.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master